TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

ISIN:  F14000519202

Overview

2024/08/09 13:03:04

Price
2.33 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

0.87% (0.02)

F14000519202
TRH1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

5 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

2.30 EUR (5)
2.33 EUR (150)
2.45 EUR

2.59 EUR

2.33 EUR

2.31 EUR
2.480762 EUR
551

1,366.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly LY
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly LY
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000519202&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000519202&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cbf317a5e68d9fd83c7f4fb1e6eeae6b01f8dc480b10fb7fb99299d55b2bb22&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c76a41bc743bfccad&time=1723303386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e8204f0b3ffec39b7a09afd2e12cf3431998ec05ba757b0ff1fafce9a925958&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3cb44c42b8fbce40b&time=1723303386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3be5e47c8d790f5ae5c70a66f9ec2367a858ec1f61ffdea20ae913a1ff5ed35&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f38f253f1c50f9f0&time=1723303386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b67e3c8b644ef721748e448102c9dcdc5b8175630516c7208c09d1d8c71ac760&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f37f8a148d821adb&time=1723303386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65dc33a4df66381490e3627e8f16e82bca764295fe9a6f874bfe6c1d560f9699&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23ce6dfae6422cdf0&time=1723303386&tool=RSC

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

Details

2024/08/09 13:03:04

Price

2.33 EUR

Difference (] 0.87% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN F14000519202
Symbol TRH1V
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.30 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 2.33 EUR (150)
Open 2.45 EUR
High 2.59 EUR
Low 2.33 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.31 EUR
VWAP 2.480762 EUR
Volume (pcs) 551
Trading volume 1,366.90
Number of trades 8
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -47.26% -42.96% -69.20%
Perf (abs.) -2.07 -1.74 -5.19
Beta -0.32 -0.07 0.43
Volatility 63.56 53.00 44.94

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

Exchange f| Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:25 2.18 EUR
09

Nasdaq 2024/08/  13:03 2.33 EUR

Helsinki 09

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:06 2.59 EUR
09

Berlin 2022/04/ 15:11 7.30 EUR
14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.45 EUR (719
2.41 EUR (710

2.31 EUR (974

3.35 EUR (1,278

4.88 EUR (2024/01/15
2.07 EUR (2024/05/31
5.48 EUR (2023/12/07
2.07 EUR (2024/05/31

_— — = T ==

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374914045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374965181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374914044

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

trainers’ -
HOUSE

Contact Details
TRAINERS' HOUSE

Iltamerentalo, Tammasaarenlaituri 3 00180
Helsinki

Telefon: 0306 888 500
Fax: -
E-mail: info@trainershouse.fi
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@trainershouse.fi
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